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For Sale Used Can For Sale Used Cars

Sell Your Car to Zeeb's :

For Highest Cash Price
ZEEB'S USED "CARS

2325 Fairgrounds Road Phone 26454

DUPLICATE THIS? NOT AT THIS
PRICE! Well built 3 BR. mod. home
at 3 fine acres on pavmt. dose in.
Features LR, DR, basement, furnace.
S fireplaces, hwd. Ven. blinds, small
barn 8c pitry hse. IMMEtk POSS. $11.-0O-Q.

OUT OF TOWN OWNER SAYS SELL.
Beautifully loc. 3 acre tract 4'i mi.
out on highway, west. Livable small
hse. garage. 2 pltry bldgs. fine view.
This site ideal for a lge home or sub-
division. Sacrifice for $5100. $1350
down, bal $40.00 per month.

NEW ALL ELECTRIC HOME features
2 lge BRms. lge LR. 8c dinette, attrac-
tive kit. tub at shwr. bath, all hwd. firs,
ven. blinds, attached garage. Ideal loc.
near bus. school 8c stores. Only $1250

OPEN HOUSE
1780 and 1835 N. 24th St.

(North Off Market on Paved Street)

SATURDAY AND SUNDAY
2 to 5 p.m.

VERY EASY TERMS

REIMANN FOR REAL ESTATE
Phone 301 s- - Sigh St.

Eve, Sun. or

ZEEB'S USED CARS
2325 Fairgrounds Road Phone 2-64-

54

1947 Ford Convertible, R&H, defroster, overdrfve.
new motor, high compression heads, 2 spotlights, Air
Ride tires.

LEE OHMART &

SUBURBAN AND SOUTH
Nice deep lot with a substantial 2

bedroom home located at 230 E. Salem
Hts. Ave, good lawn outdoor grill: only
life blks to bus: price is $0,430. Please
do not disturb occupants, just call for
Mr. Brasher.

LOOK ONLY $1250 DOWN
A new 2 bedroom home suburban

south; hardwood floors thru-ou- t; over-
head oil furnace; im-
mediate possession; balance payable
$32 per month see Mr. Stew-
art on this one.

OWNER LEAVING STATE AND
Anxious to sell hi fine .2 bedroom

home located in theiEnglewood dis-
trict; r-H-- constructed; large unfin

$2295.$),

LETTS ALL TAKE TIME TO VOTE NEXT TUESDAY

LEE OHMART & CO.. REALTORS
477 Court St.

Evenings ph.

HALF ACRE WITH TREES
Lovely little cottage with chicken

house and shed. 2 bdrm.. liv. rm, nice
kitch. wth lots of built-tn-s. double
gar. A real buy for $7200. CALL KEN
HILL.
$900 DOWN FOR HOLLYWOOD HOME

4 nterest on balance. Nice 3 room
home about 4 yrs. old. plastered and

iM fj. .i.i.n. .. 1a . errgiuw. a..., " imrm u,.. ,,i

KEN frrt-f- tor appointment.
rUHNISHXD

1 bedroom, all elec. home, new elec
range, refrigerator. LR suite, hot water
htr all modern. Extra large lot. Keizer
dst, 1 yr. old. $4500. good terms. Call
PHIL DAHL.

Ed Byrkit &
33$ Chemeketa Evening

Kingwood
One of the most peaceful and grand views of Oregon's Capital City.
3 bedroom home, electric heat, fireplace, lots of bull tins, basement.

Beautifully
Corner Parkway and Terrace

4th house S.

BY OWNER TRANSFERRING TO PO

FOR APPOINTMENT PHONE -

LEO N. CHILDS,

ONLY

Teague's for Used Cars
WE PRICE TEM RIGHT
WE SELL 'EM RIGHT

THAT'S WHY WE SELL
MORET

Come on in and look these
cars over. We will make
you a real deal!
1947 FORD 4 DOOHTSEDAN. "
194 BUICK 4 DOOR SEDAN.
1942 HUDSON 4 DOOR SEDAN.
1942 BUICK SEDANETTE.
1942 HUDSON 4 DOOR SEDAN.
1941 DODGE 4 DOOR SEDAN.
1941 NASH 4 DOOR SEDAN.
1940 BUICK 4 DOOR SEDAN.
1940 STUDEBAKER 4 DOOR SEDAN.
1940 NASH 4 DOOR SEDAN.
193 FORD V 83 COUPE.
1938 OLDS 4 DOOR SEDAN.
1938 PONTTAC 4 DOOR SEDAN.

These and Many Others
on Display

TEAGUE MOTOR CO.
YOUR KAISER-FRAZE- R

DEALER
352 N. COMMERCIAL PHONE 24172

Prices Are Much Lower at
DURAND MOTORS

1947 CADILLAC CONVERTIBLE
COUPE. MANY EXTRAS.
LOW MILEAGE $393.00

141 LHIVKULITr AEBU
FLEETLINE SEDAN - 215.00

1947 DODGE DELUXE DOOR
SEDAN. HEATER . 2095.00

147 FORD DELUXE COUPE,
HEATER 1595.00

148 OLDSMOBILE 98 CON
VERTIBLE COUPE. R 8c H.
HYDROMATTC 2293.00

142 PLYMOUTH DELUXE 2
DOOR SEDAN 1095.00

1941 BUICK CLUB COUPE,
R 8c H 1195.00

141 PLYMOUTH SPECIAL DE
LUXE 2 DOOR SEDAN.
HEATER - 865.08

141 FORD STATION WAGON?
O MOTOR. NEW TOP.

EXCELLENT BODY 1145.00
1938 FORD CONVERTIBLE

COUPE. R 8c H. AS IS 495.00
1938 CHEVROLET SEDAN. R 8c

H, AS IS 450.00
1938 FORD 85' "4 TON PICKUP 595.00

Trade and Terms
540 Union Phone
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

new plastered 2 . bedroom home, with
very nice large glassed to utility room,
nmiltrv house, attached garage, plenty
of room for gardening, or to build an-
other home. Vull price only $6750. Ex
clusive.

West Salem
Nice. neat, dean attractive home.

war MMtatnurtina. F" HA. aDDTOved.
I bedrooms, attached garage, race en--
Init hvk ward niwd street, citv bus

handy for school, location 1362 Frank-b- n

St. Exclusive.

South Salem
v.r .1m Mir 9 hedraom home

basement and automatic oU heat to all
rooms, corner lot. near grace Know,
fireplace, drapes and large mirror over
fireplace goes. J" --HA. commitment be-

ing secured, or liberal terms can be
arranged, location 410 South 23rd St.
Exclusive.
Need Terms? Try These

$1000 Down, new large plastered 1

$1230 Down, new F.H.A- - 2 bdr. home.
Immediate puss i won.

$500 Down to State Veteran. 4 year
Id 2 bdr. home.
$300 full price city lot 50 x m cuy

sewer ana waier. lerms.
Joe L. Bourne. Realtor

1140 N. Capitol Phone 1$

Eve. or

HUDKINS BUY-LINE- S

$4950.
Neat little home one bedrm. LR,

kitchen, bath, utility, small lot. near
forestry and highway shops.

$5900.
Leva than $1000 down. Monthly only

94. 2 bedrooms. LR. DR. kitchen, bath,
hnf. up. Garage. Bush school.

$8400. t
New 2 bedroom home northeast, hdw.

floors, large rooms, elec. heat, attach-
ed garage, $2000 down will handle.

$10,500.
Very close fax 2 bedrooms. LR. DR.

kit. bath. bsmt. furnace, fireplace,
beautiful trees. $3000 down and your
terms on J$e balance.

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

30 N. High St. Phone 2$

Open House
Sunday. Oct. 31st

I to 5 P. M.
1275 N. 24th, off D St.

PRICE $10,000.
$2400. Down,

Bal. $49 per mo. F. H. A.
NEW Hi STORIES 2 Br. house. Elec.

heat.
This house is located in one of

Salem's newest and finest residential
districts.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg Phone

Insurance - Mtg. Loans

OPEN HOUSE
Sunday 1 P. m. to 3 P. M. New S Br.

$8900. Better look, you may not get
a chance like this for some time. 153
Warner. 2 blks. East of Hollywood
Theatre.

BAWUNI REALTY
Bollywood District Ph. 24004

MUST Bat SOLD AT ONCE
Owner Waving Oregon 8c really wants

to sell his new At ultra modern 2 bed-
room home: aU on one floor; hillside
lot. view, elec heat, possession soon; 2
blks to McKlnley school. $3,000 down,
bal. FJLA. total price Is $10,300 (No
offers). The address is sea wua wina
Dr. Pisses do not disturb owners: for
a evening snowing ust call Mr. Stew

art at or Mr. Sullivan at 77.

BETTER HURRY.

; Lee Ohmart & Co
Realtors

477 Court St. Phone
$8730 NEW 2 BEDRM. home with

large Iv. ta. and D. rm. carpet well
to wall, fireplace, oil furnace, att. en-
rage. Owner leaving, excellent buy.

$8900 4 bedrm. 7 yr. old home eai
ice Ig-- lot. hwd. firs, fireplace Oil

furnace. Good terms.
$13.000 Rambling style home with

Ig. picture windows. 3 bedrms. beauti-
ful kitchen. --Is. lot. 247 IX deep. Call
Mr. Walters. .

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 71 Eves. 08

1380 SHADY LANE
$3158 buys this small modern home

on , acre.
1143 7th ST.

2 Bdrm. home with attached garage,
en 2 lots. $5250.

$1500 DOWN
I acre. 2 Bdrm. house, double garage,

4 corners district.
4120 CLARK STREET

Keizer district. 4 Bdrm. home, all
electric, only $8750. Good terms. --

$1500 N. 18th ST.
Lovely 2 Bdrm, fireplace, basement,

nice yard. $12,000.

Burt Picha, Realtors
237 N. High St.

Phone eve,

Statesman
Classified Advertising

Classified Ads

Call 2-24-
41

Per Una .15
Three insertions 9r Una 48
Six insertiens per line Cc
Ono) atantfc ver lino 2.0

(Oatslde ml Salem.
each line 5c)

Minimum two lines. Count S
weeds ia lute.
Reader ta city briefs Un Je

The deadline for classified and
reader advertising is 8 :45 pan. daily.
Only emergency "lost" ads will be
accepted after that hour.

The Statesman reserves the right
to reject qsestiooable advertising.
It further reserves the right to place
aU advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman assumes ne finan-
cial responsibility for errors which
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
down. $11,900.

Larsen Home & Loan Co,
Exclusive Listlnes - Personal Service

184 S. ComT. St. Ph. Eve.
FARMS AND ACREAGE

$8950. You will like this i A. Ac
plastered 2 bedrm. home. Oil heat. Ga
rage, barn.' 8c chicken house, all fenced.
Concrete walks at drive-I-n. Fine gsr-d- en

land. Good well. elec. pump, loads
of water, to Irrigate it all. City bus 1
bin. Glad to show you this.

$8950. lA.ni main highway. Mod.
3 bedrm. plastered home with LJLJ
D.R, breakfast nook, kitchen, full bath
8c utility rm. Lge. garage. Strawberries
At nice shrubs. All fenced. Shown by
appointment. $12,000. 10 A. Berry farm.
8 mi. out. 3 bedrm. home, garage Js
small barn.

$12,000. 108 A, T mi. out. Family fruit
8k nuts. Some prune acreage and tim-
ber. 22 A. fescue. Yr. around creek.
Older home Jc buildings.

$23,500. Farmer must retire. Win take
in city home up to $8,000. 30 A. Willam-
ette loam, 4 mi. out. Nice 2 bedrm. L.R,
D.R, kitchen. Pump house, garage,
good "barn 8c hog house, family fruit.
Shown by appointment. To see these
and others phone

General Real Estate
253 Center St. Phone 28

ONLY $7500
40 acres on Abiqua. 11 miles from

Silverton. 3 Bdrm. modern plastered
home, basement, fireplace, completely
furnished. Consider good trailer In
trade.

15.8 ACRES
14 miles North on River road, modern

4 Bdrm. furnished house, garage, barn,
4 cows, chickens, timber. $10,000.

Burt Picha, Realtors
337 N. Hlgrr.St.

Phone eve.

Acreage
8 A. McCAIN Ave. $2800. mi. city

limits. Inq. 2020 Broadway.
FULL PRICE $1100

$ acre tracts, orchard, near Rosedale
school, good terms.

$80.00 AN ACRE
83 acres. miles East on pavement.

nearly all In cultivation, no buildings.
212 acres. 121. miles east. 153 ac in

cultivation. On pavement.

Burt Picha, Realtors
237 N. High St.

Phone eve. 32

$7000
Acre with clean 2 BR home close

in East. 'm block to bus. Good barn.
chicken house. This is a beautiful acre
age. Just outside the dty.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

FURNISHED $10,500
HayesvUle Dist. 1 Ac. 2 B.R. house.

8 yrs old. Cow 8c Chick, all fur. in exel
cond. Worth the money. Call Ed Lukin- -
Deal.

Huff Real Estate Co. '
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone Eves. '

WIDOW MUST SELL 23 acres on
highway. Good bldgs. and excellent lo-
cation. Fruit and berries. Near Salem.
Will trade for house. See her agent.

William E. Moses
331 a State St. Phone

Suburban

Strout's Ranch Catalog
Fall-Wint- er Issue
Mailed Free!

Over 2800 genuine bargains CoasV
st. TELL us- - what you want.

Where? Price? Terms? Save thru
STROUT REALTY. Dept. F. 510 S. W.
Third Ave, Portland 4. Ore.

SUBURBAN
$55002 lots 8c NEW 1 BR- - home

South. Modern. Honeymoon Special.
$8500 Neat 2 BRs 8c 100x150' lot. AH

fenced. East. Poultry hse.
$7450 View. New 2 BR home. Ik Acre

Nr. Wallace Road.
For these 8s ethers see
B. Isherwood, Realtor

PH. 8T11 Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 243
or PH. Sixth St, W. Salem

LEO N. CHILDS,
"32 years of dependable

244 State St.
Evenings call:

BY OWNER: Strictly modern 2 yr.
old suburban home. firepL, liv. rm, 8
din. rm, kit, 2 bdrm, bath, utility, att. to
garage, spacious lot. us city dus one.
Browning eve, and Gardner Rd. Ph. to

down. Balance like rent. immeci.
$10,500.

PACIFIC HIGHWAY HOME NORTH
Acre 8c nearly new 1 BR. hse. wired

for elec rge, room for extra BR. only
$4250.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service

184 S. ComT. St. Ph. 89; Eve.

SUBURBAN
7 year old two bedroom house In

condition. Unfinished upstairs,Sood garage. South, Close to bus.
stores, and grade school. Will take a
substantial FHA Loan. Immediate pos-
session. $7950.

Edward A. Dyck
REAL ESTATE BROKER

Oregon Building
Mornings Ph. Eveningsr CLtFFMOOR VILLAGE' Restricted residential Approximate
acre tracts. Hi mles North on Wal-la- ce

Road to Harritt Drive.
5 ACRES. NX. near Middle Grove

school. Almost new 4 BJL plastered
home, completely modern. Good soil.
elec water system, laree cement patio.
immediate possession. Terms, pn. z-- ni.
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